
Sweet Potato Hash 

Roasted Sweet Potatoes & Veggies, Bacon Bits, and 

Crumbled Goat Cheese Topped with a Fried Egg. 

Make it Vegan! Sub Vegan Chorizo or Tofu with Avo 

Ranch Drizzle

Breakfast Bowl

Roasted Potatoes, Grilled Veggies, Avocado, Crumbled 

Feta, Avo Crema Drizzle, Topped with a Fried Egg. 

Add Bacon $3.99, Make it Vegan! Sub Vegan Chorizo or 

Tofu with Avo Ranch Drizzle

Breakfast Burrito

Scrambled Eggs, Pico de Gallo, Cheese, Side of 

Cilantro Sour Cream, served with Home Fries. Choice 

of Roasted Pork, Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Ham or 

Tofu. 

Southwestern Burrito (V+, V)

Vegan Mozzarella, Pico de Gallo, Black Beans, Valentina 

Sauce. Served with Home Fries. Choice of Impossible 

Sausage or Tofu, Have both for $.252. Sub GF Wrap $3.25

Fried Chicken & Waffle Sandwich  

Crispy Fried Chicken on Belgian Waffle. Served with 

Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Sliced Tomato, Served with 

Spicy Maple Syrup and Home Fries

Smoked Gouda & Fried Egg BLT

Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato & 

Avocado on Crunch Oat Wheat with Chipotle Mayo. 

Served with Home Fries

Eggs Benedict

Poached Egg on Toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise 

Sauce, Served with Home Fries

Choice of Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Tender Slow 

Roasted Short Rib or BBQ Pork

13.89

13.89

13.25

13.99

14.89

14.89

15.49
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entrées

Belgian Whole or Half Waffle

Uncured Cherrywood Bacon

Side of Eggs

Home Fries

Toast

$8.49 /$4.49

$4.99

$4.49

$4.25

$2.25

sides

All Desserts are made in house

Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Cookie

or Fudge Brownie

Vegan Cookie

Vegan Cake

$3.99

$4.99

$6.50

sweets

Mocktails - Strawberry Mint Iced Tea,

Cucumber Lemonade, Peach Iced Tea, 

Mint Condition, Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Freshly Brewed Coffee: Hot or Iced

Organic Hot Tea: Black or Green

Juice: Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange or  

Grapefruit

Kamboucha

$7.49

$3.25

$3.25

$3.49

$5.49

drinks

all day bottomless 
mimosas! $15.49

* MUST BE PURCHASED WITH ENTRÉE

Brunch Cocktails            $12

BLOODY BULL

BEE’S MARGARITA

JALAPENO PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

PEACH BOURBON SMASH

CUCUMBER LEMONADE


