kayak kafé

BRUNCH

entrées

Sweet Potato Hash Roasted Sweet Potatoes & Veggies, Bacon Bits, and	13.89
Crumbled Goat Cheese Topped with a Fried Egg.	
Make it Vegan! Sub Vegan Chorizo or Tofu with Avo	
Ranch Drizzle	
	13.89
Breakfast Bowl	
Roasted Potatoes, Grilled Veggies, Avocado, Crumbled	
Feta, Avo Crema Drizzle, Topped with a Fried Egg.	
Add Bacon \$3.99, Make it Vegan! Sub Vegan Chorizo or	
Tofu with Avo Ranch Drizzle	
Breakfast Burrito	13.25
Scrambled Eggs, Pico de Gallo, Cheese, Side of	
Cilantro Sour Cream, served with Home Fries. Choice	
of Roasted Pork, Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Ham or	
Tofu.	
1014.	
Southwestern Burrito (V+, V)	13.99
Vegan Mozzarella, Pico de Gallo, Black Beans, Valentina	
Sauce. Served with Home Fries. Choice of Impossible	
Sausage or Tofu, Have both for \$.252. Sub GF Wrap \$3.25	
Fried Chicken & Waffle Sandwich	14.89
	14.07
Crispy Fried Chicken on Belgian Waffle. Served with	
Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Sliced Tomato, Served with	
Spicy Maple Syrup and Home Fries	
Smoked Gouda & Fried Egg BLT	14.89
Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato &	
Avocado on Crunch Oat Wheat with Chipotle Mayo.	
Served with Home Fries	

all day bottomless mimosas!

\$15 */*10

* MUST BE PURCHASED WITH ENTRÉE

Brunch Cocktails

\$12

BLOODY BULL

BEE'S MARGARITA

JALAPENO PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

PEACH BOURBON SMASH

CUCUMBER LEMONADE

sweets

\$3.99
\$4.99
\$6.50

drinks

15.49

Mocktails - Strawberry Mint Iced Tea, Cucumber Lemonade, Peach Iced Tea,	
Mint Condition, Passion Fruit Iced Tea	\$7.49
Freshly Brewed Coffee: Hot or Iced	\$3.25
Organic Hot Tea: Black or Green	\$3.25
Juice: Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange or	\$3.49
Grapefruit	
Kamboucha	\$5.49

sides

Eggs Benedict

Sauce, Served with Home Fries

Roasted Short Rib or BBQ Pork

Belgian Whole or Half Waffle	\$8.49 /\$4.49
Uncured Cherrywood Bacon	\$4.99
Side of Eggs	\$4.49
Home Fries	\$4.25
Toast	\$2.25

Poached Egg on Toasted English Muffin with Hollandaise

Choice of Uncured Cherrywood Bacon, Tender Slow